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Name/Email
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Listing of Judges

Address
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Phone

-- Judge Classification -
Cell Phone Senior/Approved/Int

38277

41099

38398

13418

84364

108273

100728

36557

103960

39118

23449

39098

30372

117631

38207

124643

68019

38215

MICHAEL ADAMS
slide30@yahoo.com

PAMELA ALLEN
humbhill2@gmail.com

JEAN ANDREWS
jeanandrews402@gmail.com

BELINDA BAGBY
bbag96@aol.com

SAM BARTH
bostonsforyou@gmail.com

RONALD G BARTHOLOMEW
ronniegbinc@gmail.com

CHRIS BICKFORD
cbstable@msn.com

PATRICIA BLINKHORN
minifarm@tpg.com.au

BELLE C BRADFORD
bfordbronco@aol.com

PATRICK BURTON
farrierservice@yahoo.com

CINDY BUTLER
clbutler@charter.net

KATHLEEN CALLAHAN-SMITH
kcsequestrian@aol.com

CINDI CARLSON
cindiclc@gmail.com

ALISON "SALLY" CHAMBERLAIN

sally@mannogappaloosas.com

LESLIE CONNOR
Ikcgf@aol.com

HEATHER CORFEE
heathercorfee@gmail.com

SANDRA CROOTE
dps6062@gmail.com

SANDRA CURL
scurl4057@aol.com

6312 GAULE RD
ROCHESTER, IL 62563

6040 COBLE CHURCH RD
LIBERTY, NC 27298

1940 COUNTY ROAD Q
FREMONT, NE 68025

6630 CENTRAL AVE
HOT SPRINGS, AR 71913 7845

5314 Munfordville Rd
Sonora, KY 42776

567 BRYANT AVE
SYRACUSE, NY 13204

9660 S MACKSBURG RD
CANBY, OR 97013

PO BOX 2111
TAMWORTH NSW, 2340 AUSTRALIA

10113 E STATE HWY 3
IDABEL, OK 74745

P.O. BOX 4
BURLESON, TX 76097

7715 N ILLINOIS ST
CASEYVILLE, IL 62232 2079

31805 TEMECULA PKWY #411
TEMECULA, CA 92592

6379 TROON AVE SW
PORT ORCHARD, WA 98367

GARREG GANOL WHITFORD
HOLYWELL, FLINTSHIRE, CH8 8SD UNITED KINGDOM

1810 S CLEVELAND CT
JOPLIN, MO 64804

PO BOX 221511
SACRAMENTO, CA 95822

221 E BLOUNT AVE APT 649
KNOXVILLE, TN 37920

5785 36TH PL
VERO BEACH, FL 32966
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(336)580-4456

(402)721-4068

(501)276-2736

(651) 308-7582

(315)209-9186

(503)682-2282

(580)245-2144

(817)521-7669

(618)581-2655

(909)229-5459

(408)713-8376

(417)483-2910

(916)825-1625

(518)376-4385

(772)569-1263
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38176

119081

83800

117101

35051

114965

116639

39075

110215

41018

96340

18431

27717

41529

23687

38591

64564

WALTER DE LA BROSSE
wdelabrosse@earthlink.net

TOLGA FALAHAT
info@intelgenicltd.com

KATHY FINDLEY
whisperingwillowfarm@yahoo.com

FILIPE FREITAS
ff@ffmanagementservices.com

DANA GARDNER
gardnerarabians@aol.com

JUDY GASPARDY
sunfireminis@yahoo.ca

PAULA GATEWOOD
gatewoodarena@yahoo.com

KATHLEEN (KASH) GRIMES
kash_judge@yahoo.com

JENNY GROEN
groenjm@hotmail.com

LINDY HALLMAN
hallmanlindy@gmail.com

KAREN HAMILTON-SMITH

karen_hamilton_smith@hotmail.co.uk

ROD HART
rwhart79@gmail.com

MARGO HEPNER-HART
mhhorses@aol.com

PATRICIA HIGHTOWER
pathighdancer@gmail.com

WAYNE HIPSLEY
equconsult@aol.com

KAREN HOMER-BROWN
bhs@iquest.net

JEAN HOMMEL-KESSLER
jeanhommel@yahoo.com

4040 VERDANT ST, APT #1
LOS ANGELES, CA 90039

The Cornmill Tamworth Road Fillongley
Coventry Warwickshire, CV7 8DZ UNITED KINGDOM

26438 MALCHINE RD
WATERFORD, WI 53185

15 RUE LE SERGEANT
HENDECOURT LES RANSART, 62175 FRANCE

7002 CULPEPPER CT
KING GEORGE, VA 22485

210-196 CHURCHILL RD S
ACTON, ON L7J 2J7 CANADA

4470 JONESVILLE RD
DRY RIDGE, KY 41035

911 DAUGHERTY RD
NORCO, CA 92860 3049

7991 ARMSTRONG RD
PRATTSBURGH, NY 14873

9064 RR 5
MOUNT FOREST, ON NOG 2L0 CANADA

CHURCH HILL REIGHTON
NORTH YORKSHIRE, Y014 9RX UNITED KINGDOM

BOX 1187
CARMAN, MB ROG 0J0 CANADA

10556 NW 195TH AVE
HILLSBORO, OR 97124

811 WELLE ST
DAYTON, NV 89403

816 HUTCHISON ROAD
PARIS, KY 40361

100 LOCUST GROVE DR
GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

37330 131ST STREET
MINA, SD 57451
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35389 KAREN IVERSEN PO BOX 820 (352)634-5425 M D D

113772

53402

38371

38309

115663

58262

87325

116769

111390

40460

23770

58616

97719

44429

99209

38199

62344

diamondkranch19@outlook.com

JAMIE JONES
gallop83@yahoo.com

ANN JUDGE
annjudge65@gmail.com

MYRON KRAUSE
myronkrause@gmail.com

DOUG LA SOTA
lasotalaw@aol.com

EARNEST LAMBDIN
classicopy1@aol.com

STEVEN LAMPSON
lampsonsteven@gmail.com

MARTI SOPER LOCKWOOD
martilockwood@yahoo.com

DENNIS MASON
dm5578@yahoo.com

DREW MCDANNALD
drewmcd@yahoo.com

MICHELLE SWAIN MEACHAM
bentley202@aol.com

VANESSA MULLEN
nessierm@yahoo.com

TERESA PALMER-VISSER
ndhorseshowjudge@gmail.com

ROGER PARULSKI
r_dparulski@yahoo.com

DAVID PHILLIPS
dhphillips55@gmail.com

CHERYL PRITCHARD
cherylfpritchard@gmail.com

CLARE PURDY
clarehdp@yahoo.com

JAMES RUTLEDGE
jamesalene@consolidated.net

LECANTO, FL 34460 0820

10401 N HAINES CREEK ROAD
LEESBURG, FL 34788

6771 N HIGHWAY 79
BENNETT, CO 80102

10090 CREEKSIDE DRIVE
PLACIDA, FL 33946

6830 E LAS ANIMAS TRAIL
GOLD CANYON, AZ 85118

38406 Hazel Dell Rd
SHAWNEE, OK 74804

425 SW 10TH STREET
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33060

7855 FORESTAY DR
LAKE WORTH, FL 33467

4520 HOPEWELL RD
MAYFIELD, KY 42066

2062 S FARM RD 107
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65802

614 GREENHAVEN
OXFORD, MS 38655

713 WESTLAND DRIVE
GREENSBORO, NC 27410

28344 Buck Horn Way
Smithwick, SD 57782

7500 COUNTY ROUTE 113
BATH, NY 14810

1586 STATE ROUTE 14A
PENN YAN, NY 14527

2650 HESTERTOWN RD
MONROE, GA 30655

5370 WEILAND RD
WEATHERFORD, TX 76088

17103 S LAKE RD
MONTGOMERY, TX 77316
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3204

39538

36205

20697

49716

5615

85559

40606

112598

43119

115270

19948

44413

124046

107627

54610

2552

114692

SAMI SCHEURING
samimini@aol.com

KIM SEIPP
kaseipp62@gmail.com

MARGO SHALLCROSS
margoshallcross@hotmail.com

DENNIS J. SIENICKI
wdhfarm@verizon.net

JANICE SILVIO
amoremini@yahoo.com

KIM STERCHI
sierraminis@aol.com

ELAINE SULSER
balmybreezestitches@gmail.com

JOYCE SWANSON
j2swanson@aol.com

PAUL TARAP
aul@oreocows.net

DIANE TEAGUE
CEDARCRR@GMAIL.COM

NELL TEKAMPE
nelltekampe@gmail.com

LAWRENCE THURBER
thurberlawrence@gmail.com

TODD TRUSHEL
trushel8@aol.com

BROOKE VALVERDE
secretmeadows@aol.com

SANDRA VAN MALDEREN
sandra.vanmalderen@telenet.be

AUSTIN VAN WYCK
showhoss@aol.com

JAMES "JIM" VERNON
horseshow.judge@gmail.com

VERONIKA VONKOVA PAZOURKOVA

loadr004@seznam.cz

6890 LAKEVILLE HWY
PETALUMA, CA 94954

55562 E COUNTY ROAD 46
STRASBURG, CO 80136

30824 BUCK LN
BULVERDE, TX 78163

33 WINTERS RD
PHILLIPSBURG, NJ 08865 7614

549 CAPAC RD
ALLENTON, MI 48002

16242 TIERRA RD
GRASS VALLEY, CA 95949

2981 BERRY RD
LOGANVILLE, GA 30052 2114

1171 RIDGE OAKS DR
CASTLE ROCK, CO 80104

2195 GOLDEN GATE DR
NAPA, CA 94558

2470 CHASE RD
BEEVILLE, TX 78102

2604 280TH AVE
SALEM, WI 53168

12673 ROUTE 240
EAST CONCORD, NY 14055

4750 BEAR CREEK RD
FAIRVIEW, PA 16415

778 FM 1324
JEFFERSON, TX 75657

KARMSTRAAT 65
AARSELE, 8700 BELGIUM

515 E CAREFREE HWY # PMB140
PHOENIX, AZ 85085

8307 AMELIA COURT
CHARLESTOWN, IN 47111

KE HRADU 2
USTI NAD LABEM, 40003 CZECH REPUBLIC

(415)497-4424

(303)907-2701

(210)863-6980

(908)454-7720

(586)337-1501

(530)559-0775

(678)544-0101

(303)880-0380

(707)738-3079

(936)537-7849

(815)790-4188

(716)592-2136

(814)474-5839

(903)578-4182
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(623)512-9275

(502)299-2250

(73)310-3736
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43580 CINDY WEIGHT-CARTER 10704 PALM ROW DR (619)787-3997 M D D
cweightcarter@cox.net LAKESIDE, CA 92040 1641

27752 WAYNE WHITEHEAD 1227 KEEFER RD (419)566-4167 M D D
grullal@netscape.net MANSFIELD, OH 44903

96805  JENNIFER WILLIAMS 321 WIDGREN DRIVE (321)454-1031 M D D
jenniferwilliams1320@gmail.com ARAB, AL 35016

12960 JON WOLF 28178 SAXON RD (309)883-0747 M D D
jonwolfconsulting@yahoo.com GALVA, IL 61434

21491 CHRISTY WOOD 42846 N FORK DR (559)561-4268 M D D
wdnhorse3r@gmail.com THREE RIVERS, CA 93271

End of Report**********************
Total Judges: 76



