

American Miniature Horse Association Listing of Judges

Member ID	Name/Email	Address	Phone Cell Phone	--	Judge Classification Senior/Approved/Int
38277	MICHAEL ADAMS slide30@yahoo.com	6312 GAULE RD ROCHESTER, IL 62563	(217)415-3282	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
41099	PAMELA ALLEN humhill2@gmail.com	6040 COBLE CHURCH RD LIBERTY, NC 27298	(336)580-4456	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
38398	JEAN ANDREWS jeanandrews402@gmail.com	1940 COUNTY ROAD Q FREMONT, NE 68025	(402)721-4068	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
13418	BELINDA BAGBY bbag96@aol.com	6630 CENTRAL AVE HOT SPRINGS, AR 71913 7845	(501)276-2736	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
84364	SAM BARTH bostonsforyou@gmail.com	5314 Munfordville Rd Sonora, KY 42776	(651) 308-7582	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
108273	RONALD G BARTHOLOMEW ronniegbinc@gmail.com	567 BRYANT AVE SYRACUSE, NY 13204	(315)209-9186	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
100728	CHRIS BICKFORD cbstable@msn.com	9660 S MACKSBURG RD CANBY, OR 97013	(503)682-2282	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
36557	PATRICIA BLINKHORN minifarm@tpg.com.au	PO BOX 2111 TAMWORTH NSW, 2340 AUSTRALIA	() -	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
103960	BELLE C BRADFORD bfordbronco@aol.com	10113 E STATE HWY 3 IDABEL, OK 74745	(580)245-2144	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
39118	PATRICK BURTON farrierservice@yahoo.com	P.O. BOX 4 BURLESON, TX 76097	(817)521-7669	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
23449	CINDY BUTLER clbutler@charter.net	7715 N ILLINOIS ST CASEYVILLE, IL 62232 2079	(618)581-2655	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
39098	KATHLEEN CALLAHAN-SMITH kcsequestrian@aol.com	31805 TEMECULA PKWY #411 TEMECULA, CA 92592	(909)229-5459	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
30372	CINDI CARLSON cindicl@gmail.com	6379 TROON AVE SW PORT ORCHARD, WA 98367	(408)713-8376	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
117631	ALISON "SALLY" CHAMBERLAIN sally@mannogappaloosas.com	GARREG GANOL WHITFORD HOLYWELL, FLINTSHIRE, CH8 8SD UNITED KINGDOM		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
38207	LESLIE CONNOR lkcgf@aol.com	1810 S CLEVELAND CT JOPLIN, MO 64804	(417)483-2910	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
124643	HEATHER CORFEE heathercorfee@gmail.com	PO BOX 221511 SACRAMENTO, CA 95822	(916)825-1625	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
68019	SANDRA CROOTE dps6062@gmail.com	221 E BLOUNT AVE APT 649 KNOXVILLE, TN 37920	(518)376-4385	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
38215	SANDRA CURL scurl4057@aol.com	5785 36TH PL VERO BEACH, FL 32966	(772)569-1263	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>

Member ID	Name/Email	Address	Phone Cell Phone	--	Judge Classification	Senior/Approved/Int
38176	WALTER DE LA BROSSE wdelabrosse@earthlink.net	4040 VERDANT ST, APT #1 LOS ANGELES, CA 90039	(818)641-7799	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
119081	TOLGA FALAHAT info@intelgenictd.com	The Cornmill Tamworth Road Fillongley Coventry Warwickshire, CV7 8DZ UNITED KINGDOM		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
83800	KATHY FINDLEY whisperingwillowfarm@yahoo.com	26438 MALCHINE RD WATERFORD, WI 53185	(262)930-5584	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
117101	FILIPE FREITAS ff@ffmanagementservices.com	15 RUE LE SERGEANT HENDECOURT LES RANSART, 62175 FRANCE		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
35051	DANA GARDNER gardnerarabians@aol.com	7002 CULPEPPER CT KING GEORGE, VA 22485	(540)846-5097	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
114965	JUDY GASPARDY sunfireminis@yahoo.ca	210-196 CHURCHILL RD S ACTON, ON L7J 2J7 CANADA	(905)875-9534	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
116639	PAULA GATEWOOD gatewoodarena@yahoo.com	4470 JONESVILLE RD DRY RIDGE, KY 41035	(859)250-0328	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
39075	KATHLEEN (KASH) GRIMES kash_judge@yahoo.com	911 DAUGHERTY RD NORCO, CA 92860 3049	(951)833-3073	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
110215	JENNY GROEN groenjm@hotmail.com	7991 ARMSTRONG RD PRATTSBURGH, NY 14873	(607)382-9489	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
41018	LINDY HALLMAN hallmanlindy@gmail.com	9064 RR 5 MOUNT FOREST, ON N0G 2L0 CANADA	(519)323-2577	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
96340	KAREN HAMILTON-SMITH karen_hamilton_smith@hotmail.co.uk	CHURCH HILL REIGHTON NORTH YORKSHIRE, Y014 9RX UNITED KINGDOM	(784)158-6369	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
18431	ROD HART rwhart79@gmail.com	BOX 1187 CARMAN, MB R0G 0J0 CANADA	(204)745-2706	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
27717	MARGO HEPNER-HART mhhorses@aol.com	10556 NW 195TH AVE HILLSBORO, OR 97124	(503)645-0400	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
41529	PATRICIA HIGHTOWER pathighdancer@gmail.com	811 WELLE ST DAYTON, NV 89403	(775)241-2283	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
23687	WAYNE HIPSLEY equiconsult@aol.com	816 HUTCHISON ROAD PARIS, KY 40361	(859)621-6995	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
38591	KAREN HOMER-BROWN bhs@iquest.net	100 LOCUST GROVE DR GEORGETOWN, KY 40324	(317)502-1326	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
64564	JEAN HOMMEL-KESSLER jeanhommel@yahoo.com	37330 131ST STREET MINA, SD 57451	(605)881-7488	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

Member ID	Name/Email	Address	Phone Cell Phone	-- Judge Classification --		
				Senior	Approved	Int
35389	KAREN IVERSEN diamondkranch19@outlook.com	PO BOX 820 LECANTO, FL 34460 0820	(352)634-5425	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
113772	JAMIE JONES gallop83@yahoo.com	10401 N HAINES CREEK ROAD LEESBURG, FL 34788	(618)444-7722	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
53402	ANN JUDGE annjudge65@gmail.com	6771 N HIGHWAY 79 BENNETT, CO 80102	(303)644-3144	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
38371	MYRON KRAUSE myronkrause@gmail.com	10090 CREEKSIDE DRIVE PLACIDA, FL 33946	(218)205-4666	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
38309	DOUG LA SOTA lasotalaw@aol.com	6830 E LAS ANIMAS TRAIL GOLD CANYON, AZ 85118	(602)430-3231	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
115663	EARNEST LAMBDIN classicopy1@aol.com	38406 Hazel Dell Rd SHAWNEE, OK 74804	(703)350-5023	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
58262	STEVEN LAMPSON lampsonsteven@gmail.com	425 SW 10TH STREET POMPANO BEACH, FL 33060	(978)204-4800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
87325	MARTI SOPER LOCKWOOD artilockwood@yahoo.com	7855 FORESTAY DR LAKE WORTH, FL 33467	(248)231-6614	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
116769	DENNIS MASON dm5578@yahoo.com	4520 HOPEWELL RD MAYFIELD, KY 42066	(270)217-2231	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
111390	DREW MCDANNALD drewmcd@yahoo.com	2062 S FARM RD 107 SPRINGFIELD, MO 65802	(417)437-3649	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
40460	MICHELLE SWAIN MEACHAM bentley202@aol.com	614 GREENHAVEN OXFORD, MS 38655	(775)313-4305	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
23770	VANESSA MULLEN nessierrm@yahoo.com	713 WESTLAND DRIVE GREENSBORO, NC 27410	(607)377-9811	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
58616	TERESA PALMER-VISSER ndhorseshowjudge@gmail.com	28344 Buck Horn Way Smithwick, SD 57782	(701)659-0173	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
97719	ROGER PARULSKI r_dparulski@yahoo.com	7500 COUNTY ROUTE 113 BATH, NY 14810	(607)776-7307	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
44429	DAVID PHILLIPS dPhillips55@gmail.com	1586 STATE ROUTE 14A PENN YAN, NY 14527	(315)536-4166	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
99209	CHERYL PRITCHARD cherylpritchard@gmail.com	2650 HESTERTOWN RD MONROE, GA 30655	(404)583-6066	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
38199	CLARE PURDY clarehdp@yahoo.com	5370 WEILAND RD WEATHERFORD, TX 76088	(940)435-4689	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
62344	JAMES RUTLEDGE jamesalene@consolidated.net	17103 S LAKE RD MONTGOMERY, TX 77316	(936)276-0260	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

American Miniature Horse Association Listing of Judges

Member ID	Name/Email	Address	Phone Cell Phone	-- Judge Classification --		
				Senior	Approved	Int
3204	SAMI SCHEURING samimini@aol.com	6890 LAKEVILLE HWY PETALUMA, CA 94954	(415)497-4424	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
39538	KIM SEIPP kaseipp62@gmail.com	55562 E COUNTY ROAD 46 STRASBURG, CO 80136	(303)907-2701	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
36205	MARGO SHALLCROSS margoshallcross@hotmail.com	30824 BUCK LN BULVERDE, TX 78163	(210)863-6980	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
20697	DENNIS J. SIENICKI wdhfarm@verizon.net	33 WINTERS RD PHILLIPSBURG, NJ 08865 7614	(908)454-7720	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
49716	JANICE SILVIO amoremini@yahoo.com	549 CAPAC RD ALLENTON, MI 48002	(586)337-1501	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
5615	KIM STERCHI sierraminis@aol.com	16242 TIERRA RD GRASS VALLEY, CA 95949	(530)559-0775	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
85559	ELAINE SULSER balmybreezestitches@gmail.com	2981 BERRY RD LOGANVILLE, GA 30052 2114	(678)544-0101	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
40606	JOYCE SWANSON j2swanson@aol.com	1171 RIDGE OAKS DR CASTLE ROCK, CO 80104	(303)880-0380	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
112598	PAUL TARAP paul@oreocows.net	2195 GOLDEN GATE DR NAPA, CA 94558	(707)738-3079	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
43119	DIANE TEAGUE CEDARCRR@GMAIL.COM	2470 CHASE RD BEEVILLE, TX 78102	(936)537-7849	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
115270	NELL TEKAMPE nelltekampe@gmail.com	2604 280TH AVE SALEM, WI 53168	(815)790-4188	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
19948	LAWRENCE THURBER thurberlawrence@gmail.com	12673 ROUTE 240 EAST CONCORD, NY 14055	(716)592-2136	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
44413	TODD TRUSHEL trushel8@aol.com	4750 BEAR CREEK RD FAIRVIEW, PA 16415	(814)474-5839	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
124046	BROOKE VALVERDE secretmeadows@aol.com	778 FM 1324 JEFFERSON, TX 75657	(903)578-4182	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
107627	SANDRA VAN MALDEREN sandra.vanmaldere@telenet.be	KARMSTRAAT 65 AARSELE, 8700 BELGIUM	() -	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
54610	AUSTIN VAN WYCK showhoss@aol.com	515 E CAREFREE HWY # PMB140 PHOENIX, AZ 85085	(623)512-9275	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
2552	JAMES "JIM" VERNON horseshow.judge@gmail.com	8307 AMELIA COURT CHARLESTOWN, IN 47111	(502)299-2250	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
114692	VERONIKA VONKOVA PAZOURKOVA loadr004@seznam.cz	KE HRADU 2 USTI NAD LABEM, 40003 CZECH REPUBLIC	(73)310-3736	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

American Miniature Horse Association Listing of Judges

Member ID	Name/Email	Address	Phone Cell Phone	--	Judge Classification	--	Senior/Approved/Int
43580	CINDY WEIGHT-CARTER cweightcarter@cox.net	10704 PALM ROW DR LAKESIDE, CA 92040 1641	(619)787-3997		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
27752	WAYNE WHITEHEAD grulla1@netscape.net	1227 KEEFER RD MANSFIELD, OH 44903	(419)566-4167		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
96805	JENNIFER WILLIAMS jenniferwilliams1320@gmail.com	321 WIDGREN DRIVE ARAB, AL 35016	(321)454-1031		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
12960	JON WOLF jonwolfconsulting@yahoo.com	28178 SAXON RD GALVA, IL 61434	(309)883-0747		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
21491	CHRISTY WOOD wdnhorse3r@gmail.com	42846 N FORK DR THREE RIVERS, CA 93271	(559)561-4268		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>

End of Report*****

Total Judges: 76